

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P.(L) No. 800 of 2022

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SHANKAR

For the Petitioner : Mr. Ankur Anand, Advocate
For the Respondent : None

13/02.05.2025 At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, put
up this case under the heading "For Admission" after six weeks.

(Rajesh Shankar, J.)

Manish